Effective May 16, 2022, OFS and Carolina will implement a 9% increase on list prices.
The 9% is not reflected in the January 2022 price list.
For the most accurate pricing (options, grades, etc.) please reference your eTools
(CET Designer, ProjectMatrix, 2020, etc)
May 2022 Update
Effective April 4, 2022, a 3% surcharge on net prices will be applied.
Surcharge
SURFACE MATERIALS

Studio Textured Laminate
SD2 CR2
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Grain pattern | top finish | edge finish. See page H for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
C12-W26CT
Grain Pattern Finish Edge Finish (Wilsonart HPL Top only)
B4Z OSL
Madrid
734ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
TablesMadrid
TABLE WITH GLASS TOP STANDARD FEATURES
•	 0.25" Thick Glass
•	 White Back Painted Glass
•	 Polished Aluminum Base
Edge Shape
ROUND END
model w d h wt cu ft
mint
green white
C12-G26CT 26 26 22 46 11 $	 1,816 $	 2,014
C12-G30CT 30 30 22 53 14 $	 2,095 $	 2,329
C12-G36CT 36 36 22 63 20 $	 2,560 $	 2,842
SQUARE END
model w d h wt cu ft
mint
green white
C12-G2020CT 20 20 22 42 7 $	 1,451 $	 1,608
C12-G2424CT 24 24 22 49 9 $	 1,674 $	 1,859
C12-G3030CT 30 30 22 59 14 $	 2,092 $	 2,325
ROUND MAGAZINE
model w d h wt cu ft
mint
green white
C12-G26MT 26 26 17 44 9 $	 1,769 $	 1,967
C12-G30MT 30 30 17 51 11 $	 2,043 $	 2,275
C12-G36MT 36 36 17 61 16 $	 2,504 $	 2,784
SQUARE MAGAZINE
model w d h wt cu ft
mint
green white
C12-G2020MT 20 20 17 40 6 $	 1,412 $	 1,569
C12-G2424MT 24 24 17 47 8 $	 1,630 $	 1,817
C12-G3030MT 30 30 17 57 11 $	 2,042 $	 2,274
OPTIONS
Glass
B6N  Mint Green Glass with White Back Paint
GWHT  Clear Glass with White Back Paint
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Glass. See page H for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
C12-G26CT
Glass
B6N
735ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Madrid
TABLE WITH SOLID SURFACE TOP STANDARD FEATURES
•	 0.5" Thick Top
•	 Polished Aluminum Base
Edge Shape
ROUND END
model w d h wt cu ft list
C12-S26CT 26 26 22.25 48 11 $	 1,844
C12-S30CT 30 30 22.25 55 14 $	 2,094
C12-S36CT 36 36 22.25 65 20 $	 3,151
SQUARE END
model w d h wt cu ft list
C12-S2020CT 20 20 22.25 44 7 $	 1,591
C12-S2424CT 24 24 22.25 51 9 $	 1,831
C12-S3030CT 30 30 22.25 61 14 $	 2,143
ROUND MAGAZINE
model w d h wt cu ft list
C12-S26MT 26 26 17.25 46 9 $	 1,794